HP 1000 / 1600-LT HP 1600-1S HP 1600-2S HP 3000-HT HP 4000-LT
All pumps and power units
available in various models.
Modification of the model can
change the evaluation of the areas
of application.
Additional model variations and
information about the respective

Inspection Glass /
Float Switch
Pressure connection: According to type key
Broadest range of variations
According to type key
Broadest range of variations
According to type key
Broadest range of variations
According to type key
Broadest range of variations
Tank content: 6 litre 2.5 litre 33 litre 2 litre
Useable volume: 5 litre 1.5 litre 23 litre 1 litre
Hydraulic oil: HLP ISO VG 15 HLP ISO VG 32 HLP ISO VG 32 HLP ISO VG 32
Pump body / Set-up: Service-friendly
construction in
compact frame
Service-friendly
construction in
mobile frame
Service-friendly
construction in
mobile housing
Modular compact unit,
decomposable
Tank: Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Weight (filled with oil, without distri-
butor, without pressure gauge)
33 kg (incl. distributor
and pressure gauge)
34 kg (incl. distributor
and pressure gauge)
60 kg 240 kg Approx.
40 kg
Approx.
2 x 20 kg
Lenght: 640 mm 445 mm 900 mm 335 mm 325 mm
Width: 352 mm 360 mm 530 mm 400 mm 397 mm
Height with pressure gauge: 340 mm 410 mm 1000 mm 490 mm 726 mm
Pressure gauge Standard: Ø 100, Class 1.0,
filled with glycerine
Ø 100, Class 1.0,
filled with glycerine
Ø 160, Class 1.0,
filled with glycerine
Electronic pressure monitoring
Class 0.15 (standard design)
Areas of Application: small big small big
SSV single / HM single ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++
SSV multiple / HM multiple ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++
Oil press-fit radial ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++
ExpaTen ++ ++ ++ ++ + ++ ++
EcoRolls ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++
Special features: Sound suppressor on the air pressure side,
transmission ratio from 1 bar air pressure to
425 bar (740 bar HDL 1600-4000) hydraulic
pressure, hand and foot operated air cut-
off valve, external pressure limitation valve
available.
Nearly uninterrupted flow
rate, remote operation,
external pressure limitation
valve available, larger tank
version available.
Temperature monitoring,
remote operation with
10 m cable, electric or
manually operated SPS
Siemens S7-200 pressure